
East Zion Consolidated District Association 
Dr. Kelly R. Booker, Moderator 

CHURCH REGISTRATION FORM 
 

ADULTS ONLY 
 

 Board Meeting     CONGRESS    Annual Session     Annual Day    Other 
 

PLEASE PRINT 
Church Name: Pastor: 
Church Address: (street) (city) (zip) 

Phone Number: Fax Number: 
Email Address:   
 

DELEGATE LIST 
NAME 

If Congress Delegate, please indicate method of participation: 
Zoom = (Z); On-site = (O) 

 
Z/O 

ADDRESS COURSE 
NO. 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     

10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     

 

REGULAR ADULT REGISTRATION FEE:  $25.00                  PASTORS’ / MINISTER’S COURSE REGISTRATION FEE:  $50 

Number Registered _____ @ $25 per Delegate               Number Ministers Registered @ $50 per Delegate ______ 
 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:  $________                            TOTAL SUBMITTED:  $________ 
 

NOTE:  YOUR REGISTRATION IS NOT COMPLETE UNTIL PAYMENT IS RECEIVED 

Mail Registration Form and Fee to: 
 

East Zion Consolidated District 
Attn:  Rev. James L. Brown, Executive Secretary/Treasurer 
P.O. Box 11393 
Oklahoma City, OK  73136 

Make Check Payable to: 
 

East Zion District Association (EZDA) 
Memo:  EZDC Registration 
 
 

Pay online: Givelify.com (East Zion Consolidated District)  

 


